REGION

Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot
Talbot

BLOCK ID

1453
1455
1456
1465
1546
1552
1553
1554
1555
1556
1562
1563
1564
1565
1566
1571
1572
1573
1574
1575
1576
1581
1583
1584
1672
1681
1682
1683
1691
1692
1693
1694
1696
1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
1706
1715
1841
1842

BLOCK NAME

Wye Mills CW
Wye Mills SW
Wye Mills SE
Ridgely SW
Horseshoe Point SE
Claiborne NE
Claiborne CW
Claiborne CE
Claiborne SW
Claiborne SE

Saint Michaels NE
Saint Michaels CW
Saint Michaels CE
Saint Michaels SW
Saint Michaels SE
Easton NW
Easton NE

Easton CW

Easton CE

Easton SW

Easton SE

Fowling Creek NW
Fowling Creek CW
Fowling Creek CE
East of North Beach NE
Tilghman NW
Tilghman NE
Tilghman CW
Oxford NW
Oxford NE

Oxford CW
Oxford CE

Oxford SE

Trappe NW
Trappe NE

Trappe CW
Trappe CE

Trappe SW
Trappe SE

Preston SW
Cambridge NW
Cambridge NE

AlphaSort CENTROID_X CENTROID_Y USGS Block Code

1428
1430
1431
1094
637
242
243
244
245
246
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
387
388
389
390
391
392
462
464
465
376
1291
1292
1293
940
941
942
943
945
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1032
179
180

-76.09375
-76.09375
-76.03125
-75.96875
-76.40625
-76.28125
-76.34375
-76.28125
-76.34375
-76.28125
-76.15625
-76.21875
-76.15625
-76.21875
-76.15625
-76.09375
-76.03125
-76.09375
-76.03125
-76.09375
-76.03125
-75.96875
-75.96875
-75.90625
-76.40625
-76.34375
-76.28125
-76.34375
-76.21875
-76.15625
-76.21875
-76.15625
-76.15625
-76.09375
-76.03125
-76.09375
-76.03125
-76.09375
-76.03125
-75.96875
-76.09375
-76.03125

38.9375 38076H1CW
38.895833 38076H1SW
38.895833 38076H1SE
38.895833 38075H8SW
38.770833 38076G4SE
38.854167 38076G3NE

38.8125 38076G3CW

38.8125 38076G3CE
38.770833 38076G3SW
38.770833 38076G3SE
38.854167 38076G2NE

38.8125 38076G2CW

38.8125 38076G2CE
38.770833 38076G2SW
38.770833 38076G2SE
38.854167 38076G1INW
38.854167 38076G1NE

38.8125 38076G1CW

38.8125 38076G1CE
38.770833 38076G1SW
38.770833 38076G1SE
38.854167 38075G8NW

38.8125 38075G8CW

38.8125 38075G8CE
38.729167 38076FANE
38.729167 38076F3NW
38.729167 38076F3NE

38.6875 38076F3CW
38.729167 38076F2NW
38.729167 38076F2NE

38.6875 38076F2CW

38.6875 38076F2CE
38.645833 38076F2SE
38.729167 38076F1INW
38.729167 38076F1NE

38.6875 38076F1CW

38.6875 38076F1CE
38.645833 38076F1SW
38.645833 38076F1SE
38.645833 38075F8SW
38.604167 38076EINW
38.604167 38076E1NE

MDDCBBAZ2 Block Code

1393
1395
1396
1405

1472
1473
1474
1475
1476
1482
1483
1484
1485
1486
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1501
1503
1504

1581
1582
1583
1591
1592
1593
1594
1596
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1615
1721
1722



